
SR 1178 (W. MAIN ST.) /US 176 AND SR 1147 (CAROLINA AVE.)

DARREN'S BUSINESS LLC DBA
ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING

 

ALLISON CONTRACTORS LLC THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.

 WAYNESVILLE,  NC

JAN 27, 2016 03:23 PM POLK 2:00 PM 1 /  3 001

40924.3.F72 JAN 26 2016 DN00503

TIP NO 0.090 MISR-5001BU

FED AID NO SRS-1419(5)

GRADE, DRAIN, S/W, C&G, EROSION CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 3795.00 2500.00  10000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0063000000-N SP  Lump Sum 2550.00 17795.00  25000.00GRADING

0003 0156000000-E 250  150 SY  7.50 1125.00 5.00 750.00 25.00  3750.00REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT

0004 0335300000-E 305  110 LF  40.00 4400.00 33.00 3630.00 60.00  6600.0018" DRAINAGE PIPE

0005 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 29.50 1475.00 23.00 1150.00 35.00  1750.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0006 1498000000-E 610  5 TON 150.00 750.00 275.00 1375.00 330.00  1650.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0007 1519000000-E 610  2 TON 157.50 315.00 250.00 500.00 300.00  600.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0008 1575000000-E 620  2 TON 670.00 1340.00 600.00 1200.00 900.00  1800.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0009 1693000000-E 654  30 TON 150.00 4500.00 150.00 4500.00 500.00  15000.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0010 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  1850.00 1850.00 1500.00 1500.00 1200.00  1200.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0011 2374000000-N 840  1 EA  750.00 750.00 700.00 700.00 850.00  850.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(F)

0012 2549000000-E 846  380 LF  17.25 6555.00 23.00 8740.00 41.00  15580.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0013 2591000000-E 848  375 SY  55.00 20625.00 35.00 13125.00 36.00  13500.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0014 2605000000-N 848  3 EA  1150.00 3450.00 1250.00 3750.00 360.00  1080.00CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0015 2612000000-E 848  20 SY  75.00 1500.00 65.00 1300.00 36.00  720.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0016 3656000000-E 876  7 SY  3.50 24.50 10.00 70.00 5.00  35.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0017 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 5500.00 3230.00  5000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0018 4697000000-E 1205  150 LF  11.00 1650.00 16.00 2400.00 12.00  1800.00THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS

0019 4710000000-E 1205  60 LF  25.00 1500.00 36.00 2160.00 30.00  1800.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0020 6000000000-E 1605  150 LF  9.50 1425.00 3.00 450.00 5.00  750.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0021 6009000000-E 1610  20 TON 55.00 1100.00 28.00 560.00 50.00  1000.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0022 6012000000-E 1610  5 TON 55.00 275.00 30.00 150.00 50.00  250.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0023 6030000000-E 1630  10 CY  35.00 350.00 10.00 100.00 15.00  150.00SILT EXCAVATION

0024 6042000000-E 1632  25 LF  10.50 262.50 4.00 100.00 5.00  125.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0025 6069000000-E 1638  3 CY  75.00 225.00 250.00 750.00 20.00  60.00STILLING BASINS

0026 6071010000-E SP   10 LF  7.50 75.00 8.00 80.00 6.00  60.00WATTLE

0027 6071013000-E SP   30 LF  7.75 232.50 8.00 240.00 8.00  240.00WATTLE BARRIER

0028 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  9.75 48.75 25.00 125.00 10.00  50.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0029 6071030000-E 1640  15 LF  7.25 108.75 8.00 120.00 10.00  150.00COIR FIBER BAFFLE

0030 6084000000-E 1660 0.3 ACR 3500.00 1050.00 3000.00 900.00 4000.00  1200.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0031 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  50.00 250.00 125.00 625.00 200.00  1000.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 69057.00 TOTAL 74575.00 TOTAL  112750.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 69057.00 SUB-TOTAL 74575.00 SUB-TOTAL  112750.00ROADWAY ITEMS



SR 1178 (W. MAIN ST.) /US 176 AND SR 1147 (CAROLINA AVE.)

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC

PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP,
INC

ASHEVILLE,  NC  

JAN 27, 2016 03:23 PM POLK 2:00 PM 2 /  3 001

40924.3.F72 JAN 26 2016 DN00503

TIP NO 0.090 MISR-5001BU

FED AID NO SRS-1419(5)

GRADE, DRAIN, S/W, C&G, EROSION CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 15000.00 6050.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0063000000-N SP  Lump Sum 10000.00 10550.00  GRADING

0003 0156000000-E 250  150 SY  15.00 2250.00 50.00 7500.00  REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT

0004 0335300000-E 305  110 LF  40.00 4400.00 80.00 8800.00  18" DRAINAGE PIPE

0005 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 50.00 2500.00 52.00 2600.00  INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0006 1498000000-E 610  5 TON 900.00 4500.00 510.00 2550.00  ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0007 1519000000-E 610  2 TON 1200.00 2400.00 510.00 1020.00  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0008 1575000000-E 620  2 TON 700.00 1400.00 685.00 1370.00  ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0009 1693000000-E 654  30 TON 800.00 24000.00 280.00 8400.00  ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0010 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  1500.00 1500.00 1235.00 1235.00  MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0011 2374000000-N 840  1 EA  1200.00 1200.00 600.00 600.00  FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(F)

0012 2549000000-E 846  380 LF  40.00 15200.00 32.00 12160.00  2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0013 2591000000-E 848  375 SY  52.00 19500.00 75.00 28125.00  4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0014 2605000000-N 848  3 EA  1050.00 3150.00 1260.00 3780.00  CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0015 2612000000-E 848  20 SY  85.00 1700.00 115.00 2300.00  6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0016 3656000000-E 876  7 SY  35.00 245.00 10.00 70.00  GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0017 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 1000.00 12650.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0018 4697000000-E 1205  150 LF  12.00 1800.00 12.70 1905.00  THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS

0019 4710000000-E 1205  60 LF  30.00 1800.00 32.00 1920.00  24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0020 6000000000-E 1605  150 LF  7.00 1050.00 5.00 750.00  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0021 6009000000-E 1610  20 TON 60.00 1200.00 60.00 1200.00  EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0022 6012000000-E 1610  5 TON 60.00 300.00 70.00 350.00  SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0023 6030000000-E 1630  10 CY  20.00 200.00 30.00 300.00  SILT EXCAVATION

0024 6042000000-E 1632  25 LF  9.00 225.00 16.00 400.00  1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0025 6069000000-E 1638  3 CY  150.00 450.00 110.00 330.00  STILLING BASINS

0026 6071010000-E SP   10 LF  17.00 170.00 8.00 80.00  WATTLE

0027 6071013000-E SP   30 LF  23.00 690.00 10.00 300.00  WATTLE BARRIER

0028 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  25.00 125.00 50.00 250.00  POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0029 6071030000-E 1640  15 LF  17.00 255.00 12.00 180.00  COIR FIBER BAFFLE

0030 6084000000-E 1660 0.3 ACR 5500.00 1650.00 8200.00 2460.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0031 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  100.00 500.00 160.00 800.00  RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 120360.00 TOTAL 120985.00  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 120360.00 SUB-TOTAL 120985.00  ROADWAY ITEMS



SR 1178 (W. MAIN ST.) /US 176 AND SR 1147 (CAROLINA AVE.)

   

JAN 27, 2016 03:23 PM POLK 2:00 PM 3 /  3 001

40924.3.F72 JAN 26 2016 DN00503

TIP NO 0.090 MISR-5001BU

FED AID NO SRS-1419(5)

GRADE, DRAIN, S/W, C&G, EROSION CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  69057.00   DARREN'S BUSINESS LLC DBA ARROWOOD
LANDSCAPING

     2  74575.00   ALLISON CONTRACTORS LLC

     3  112750.00   THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.

     4  120360.00   GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC

     5  120985.00   PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC


